RECESSED SURFACE MOUNT
SHOWN
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
INCLUDED
800-666-2852  |  SOUTHWIRE.COM
©2024 Southwire Company, LLC. All rights reserved.
*Registered Trademark & ™Trademark of Southwire Company, LLC.
Job Name/Title:__________________________________ Model #:______________________ Fixture Type:__________________________

ITEM SPECIFICATIONS | ORDER INFO
DIMENSIONS | WEIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE: ESEL/SFR/RCL/B-NYC
CANOPY SIDE WALL
PRODUCT NUMBER OF FACES MOUNT TYPE LETTER COLOR PANEL TYPE OPTION
ESEL = Exit Sign Edgelit
SF = Single Face
DF = Double Face
R = Recessed R = Red
CL = Clear
MR = Mirrored
B = Battery Backup
NYC = NYC Approved
NOTES
1 On all exit and emergency fixtures battery will be prorated for 5 years.